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CATEGORIA CLASSICS

POS N°
1 37
2 6
3 20
4 31
5 30
6 65
7 40
8 17
9 4

10 39
11 14
12 42
13 9
14 32
15 29
16 41
17 73
18 72
19 67
Ret 3
Ret 77

PARTICIPANT

José L. RODRIGUEZ
José M2 MARTINEZ
Moises MAESTRE
Manuel MEDINA
Miquel MAURESO
Jordi CERDA

Isidre BLANCH
Lluis MASO

Manuel IBORRA
Marcel GARCIA
Oriol CANYAMERES
Antoni TOMAS
Josep SOLER

Joan ALIGUE

Pep PLANAS
Antoni BUXADE
Enric VERDAGUER
Josep M2 VALLES
Jordi ARMENGOL
Albert GIL

Manel BAILA

CATEGORIA PRE 72

POS N°
1 102
2 105
3 104
4 101

PARTICIPANT

Victor MARTIN
César VALLVE
Josep PUIG
Marco ALVAREZ

CATEGORIA TRIALERS

POS | N°
1 172
2 150
3 138
4 131
5 143
6 174
7 141
8 133
9 147

Ret | 135

PARTICIPANT

Ricard MONGE

Blai JOVE

Jaume BONFILL
Marti FONT

Bruno VIVES

Josep M@ BARGALLO
Alvar BELTRAN
Francesc SANTOS
Hug ALEMANY
Xavier VALLES

rﬁ .
TARRAGONATraITeam

MOTO

MONTESA
HONDA
FANTIC
FANTIC
MONTESA
HONDA
BULTACO
BULTACO
HONDA
HONDA
MONTESA
MONTESA
HONDA
FANTIC
BULTACO
HONDA
MERLIN
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA

MOTO

BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
OSSA

MOTO

FANTIC
OSSA
FANTIC
MONTESA
FANTIC
MONTESA
FANTIC
FANTIC
FANTIC
OSSA

MOTO CLUB

Ripoll
Gracia Racing
Abadesses
Mataro
Motocat
Constanti
Mataro
Ripoll
Motocat
Tarragona
Terrassa
RACC
Motocat
Sant Quirze
Motocat
Motocat
Cent Peus
RACC

Cent Peus
Motocat
Sant Carles

MOTO CLUB

Motocat
Tarragona
Mataro

MOTO CLUB

Cent Peus
Motocat
Ripoll
Motocat
Cingles
Nicorella
Cent Peus
Els Cremats
Cent Peus

V1

10

12
11

12
16
20
17
23
22
29
29
26
27
38
38

V1

14
22

V1

10
11
16
17
18
17
17
23
22

V2

V2

3
10
5
17

V2

18
23
23
19
26

9 Zones / 2 Voltes
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9 Zones / 2 Voltes
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Copa Catellesna de Tzl Clhsslques

Total

12
14
18
19
21
23
33
33
40
42
45
47
48
53
54
71
73

Total

14
19
39

Total

14
19
23
26
36
40
40
42
48
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federaci6 catalana
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CATEGOR|A PRE 80 9 Zones / 2 Voltes

POS | N° | PARTICIPANT MOTO MOTO CLUB V1l | V2| PA il ala 9= Total
1 207 | Josep M2 CAPDEVILA BULTACO Ripoll 11 (10| O 7.5 2 0 21
2 208 | Francesc CARBONELL BULTACO Motocat 13117 O 3,5 5 5.0 30
3 202 | Xavier FELIU BULTACO Costa Brava 3131 0 0/ 2 0 10 6 62
CATEGOR|A EXPERTS 9 Zones / 2 Voltes

POS | N° | PARTICIPANT MOTO MOTO CLUB V1|V2| PA alala lale Total
1 259 | Antoni RAMONET FANTIC Motocat 6 4 O |112|5|1)1]o0 10
2 261 | Narcis SANCHEZ HONDA Mollet Isern 5 8 O |05 |1)2]o0 13
3 266 | Francesc CIURANA OSSA Tarragona 716 | 0]|7|9|2|0}o0 13
4 267 | Oscar MILL FANTIC Sitges 9|5 oO|s|7|2|1]o0 14
5 250 | José MARCOS FANTIC Corbera 9 |15| O 8|3 |2)4]|1 24
6 260 | Anton MILL BULTACO Sitjes 17 111 | O 5|17 |1]3]|2 28
7 254 | Ramén MEMBRIVES SWM Sant Quirze 11|18} © 318|412 29

Moto Club Tarragona, 20 de novembre de 2011



